i Community Gathering for Excellence

SAN BERNARDINO CITY
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Survey ReSU".S summqry
2017

Total number of Respondents: 308
Total number of Employees: 267

1. lama
REICTIM. . ... 17 or 5.52% District MONAGET ....vevevennee. 610r19.81%  GuestTeacher.......coocoveeen... 9 or 2.92%
Community Member ............ 6or1.95% Certificated Employee ... 100 or 32.47% Substitute Employee ............. 4 0r1.30%
ST 1) [ 7.0r2.27% Classified Employee........... 89 or 28.90% (@) ST SRS 15 or 4.87%

2. Did you attend the November 9 Community Gathering for Excellence?

V@S 0000000 REERRREec LR PORRPROOOOBOROOIREL . 500000000000500000000000000000000 S SNTTRE P R AP 68.30% of attendees or 209 respondents
INOPSRRININN ... 0SSR D NN RNRURNIPRNRI .. ... ......... 31.70% or 97 respondents

3. Is this your first time attending the Community Gathering for Excellence?

) (T YOOI .....c00005500000500095556005500005000AAO00AAIRIAROSo0000oa DR 26.29% of attendees or 51 respondents
N [0 JOOPORUROUNOOROOIIIIE ... 00000 250000560005550000550000000050366000EA00IAEITAOTE0 73.71% of attendees or 143 respondents

4. Based on the November 9 Community Gathering for Excellence, would you attend next
year's gathering?

YES .onrrnrveneennser. IOUURNUNNUNRNNNNIII (SIS, L N e s SR, 90.16% of attendees or 174 respondents
N 5 SN SN, SR ol - ., 9.84% of attendees or 19 respondents

5. Having altended the November 9 Gathering for Excellence, do you now believe the
Community Engagement Plan is:

K Y GV [N Y ... . . .- oo dBeanenseiennnsesssssanssessannsens SO0 28.13% of attendees or 54 respondents
Owned N . e N 4.69% of attendees or 9 respondents
Energize i e eneen. s N RN 14.58% of attendees or 28 respondents
Allof thelcllSONEIN.......................... . NRSRSE 46.35% of attendees or 89 respondents
None GMIEEICIDONE.....................o SRS 6.25% of attendees or 12 respondents

6. The District’'s communication systems are effective.

ST G A G e e ettt eeeeeittaeeennnssanesannnns S NN 26.04% of attendees or 50 respondents
PN (T TINGsrTOOUOO  oWUOURNORI ... -.c0050000050 47.40% of attendees or 91 respondents
Neither AQre€ O DISAQIEE .......ueiiuiieeeiie e ecieeeeieeeeteeesieeeeereeeeseseassssasssessanees 19.79% of attendees or 38 respondents
DiSagrEe... ... 4.69% of attendees or 9 respondents
STONGIY DISAQIEE ....eeeeieeiieeeiie e eteeetteeeteeeeeaeeeteeeeeseeasssaaasseeaassaaaassseanssessnnsens 2.08% of attendees or 4 respondents

7. | would recommend this District to others.

N CIAYE] 1Y /(T S ot 000000:000a00000a0B000a 00000 EaI0EIOOaA00A G 0500 37.31% of attendees or 72 respondents
AQree ... S s 46.11% of attendees or 89 respondents
Neither AQree OF DISAQIEE .....uviiiiiieeeiie ettt e et e st eeeaee e saeeeeeaeeenees 10.36% of attendees or 20 respondents
BDISCOIEE.......... oo NI .. e e iteeineenenans 4.66% of attendees or 9 respondents
STONGIYADISCIGITEC E PEEEEEGEGEG————IMI . ..., .. ... snessanenn e oottt s sne sonne s 1.55% of attendees or 3 respondents
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8.

| feel my child is safe at school (For parents only).

SITERGIVAAGIEE 1. ... . .. ... SNSRI | SSS— 20.59% of attendees or 14 respondents
AGCCRINEE: | [ A——— O 41.18% of attendees or 28 respondents
NEeIther AQre€ OF DISAQIEE .....ue i et eee e eeeeeeseeeeestesaaseeeesseesansnesaaanes 20.59% of attendees or 14 respondents
DISCIETCE ot IR PR -000005000005000005000005000AOORAE00 AT T 00 13.24% of attendees or 9 respondents
SITCRCIVABISOOree ..l ... NN SN 4.41% of attendees or 3 respondents

I would recommend my child’s school to other parents (For parents only).

Siireifig]hy /AC]TEEsmmonuocoommoso TR ROUOROROPBIOPPPPRIRIBI ... ..o 29.51% of attendees or 18 respondents
VG EJRNUNRRNSRRRRISRRRRNIIII. | ...............¢co00snesonnssssnnmesstn RN o oeeerneens 39.34% of attendees or 24 respondents
Nether AGre€ O DISAGIEE ......cccueveiiiieerierieeiiessieeseesssesssesseesssesssessreessesssesnes 19.67% of attendees or 12 respondents
[DSCICICEUTTETNESNIENIITIRRENIISISIILL ... ........... ... oS SOOI . .......eceeeenne 9.84% of attendees or 6 respondents
STIONCIVABISCICITECTINITNEG—G—————————————" ..o SRR ............0000een0eenne 1.64% of attendees or 1 respondent

10. Do you know how to access the District’s new website and mobile app?

VS aoooc0000ooococatTTTTOUUNRNENRN . . o SO s . SRR coo000 81.35% of attendees or 157 respondents
N[O e oI . < R 00000000005 BO00000000000adRea0 e 18.65% of attendees or 36 respondents

11. What service(s) does SchoolMessenger provide?

VA L] o1 | (YOOI ..0000000060000000060000000900000000000A000003000IIRIRBIAC000I00300 8.09% of attendees or 14 respondents
MODIIE AP ......uviieeen. iR REE SNSRI SN 1.16% of attendees or 2 respondents
Automated Notification System for Parents and Employees........................ 20.81% of attendees or 36 respondents
All of the A @Y E s S T NN AN SNSRI | ...... .. ssasedeinee 69.94% of attendees or 121 respondents

2015-2017 Comparisons
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systems are effective. District to others. (For parents only)




